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HAIGO ADAC FORMULA - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 61 WILMS N. - Melkus 90 erficétsirzn; 6 1:41.000 14:45:54.937 12 1:44.667 14:56:29.998
1 1.47.082 14:37:18.722 7 1:41.417 14:47:36.354 13 1:45.126 14:58:15.124
2 1:43.193 14:39:01.915 8 1:41.720 14:49:18.074
5 e AR B 9 1:41547 1455050621 Po.6-#42 THALMANNF. - Estonia25 57500
4 1:42.268 14:42:27.613 10 1:41.963 14:52:41.584 1 1:56.174 14:37:30.336
s 1.42.975 14:44:10.588 11 1:42.807 14:54:24.391 2 1:50.460 14:39:20.796
6 1:42.247 14:45:52.835 12 1:41.052 14:56:05.443 3 1:49.087 14:41:09.883
7 1:41.774 14:47:34.609 13 1:41.528 14:57:46.971 4 1:51.039 14:43:00.922
8 1:41.595 14:49:16.204 5 1:49.824 14:44:50.746
9 1:42.135 14:50:58.339 PO 4-#23 HOFFMANNT. - Estonia 25 +20676 6 1:47.212 14:46:37.958
10 1:41.369 14:52:39.708 1 1:49.384 14:37:21.979 7 1:48.480 14:48:26.438
1 R PPy p—— 2 1:44.834 14:39:06.813 8 1:47.648 14:50:14.086
1 1:42.069 14:56:03.843 3 1:42.448 14:40:49.261 9 1:47.767 14:52:01.853
E Pp— Appmmpmp— 4 1:41.769 14:42:31.030 10 1:49.083 14:53:50.936
5 1:41.665 14:44:12.695 11 1:49.674 14:55:40.610
Po. 2 - # 48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 . ggleg;t 6 1:41.222 14:45:53.917 12 1:48.802 14:57:29.412
1 1:49.956 14:37:20.440 7 1:41.210 14:47:35.127 13 1:53.607 14:59:23.019
5 1.43.101 14:39:03.541 8 1:41.579 14:49:16.706
3 1:42.759 14:40:46.300 9 1:42.043 14:50:58.749 Po. 7 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 n 1;?;;;
4 1:43.212 14:42:29.512 10 1:43.271 14:52:42.020 1 1:55.668 14:37:29.978
5 1:41.964 14:44:11.476 1 1:44.395 14:54:26.415 2 1:51.536 14:39:21.514
6 1:42.063 14:45:53.539 12 1:48.147 14:56:14.562 3 1:53.178 14:41:14.692
7 1:42.302 14:47:35.841 13 1:51.943 14:58:06.505 4 1:49.800 14:43:04.492
; e ARG 5 1:48.900 14:44:53.392
9 1:41.792 14:51:00.407 ~ Po-5- #38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 + 29285 6 1:48.596 14:46:41.988
= —— Rt 1 1:50.206 14:37:21.646 7 1:47.237 14:48:29.225
1 1.41.952 14:50:23.763 2 1:44.782 14:39:06.428 8 1:48.375 14:50:17.600
- By— PE—— 3 1:44.209 14:40:50.637 9 1:50.189 14:52:07.789
13 1.41.239 14:57:45.987 4 1:44.364 14:42:35.001 10 1:48.962 14:53:56.751
5 1:44.396 14:44:19.397 11 1:50.376 14:55:47.127
Po. 3 - # 63 SCHWARZE F. - Estonia 25 . g'{leZszt 6 1:43.582 14:46:02.979 12 1:48.812 14:57:35.939
1 1:50.505 14:37:25.110 7 1:44.445 14:47:47.424 13 1:47.663 14:59:23.602
2 1:42.745 14:39:07.855 8 1:43.837 14:49:31.261
3 1.42.900 14:40:50.755 9 1:43.897 14:51:15.158
4 1:41.478 14:42:32.233 10 1:43.640 14:52:58.798
5 1.41.704 14:44:13.937 11 1:46.533 14:54:45.331

Fastest lap: 1:40.985
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 57 BOKIEJ D. - Promot II e
1 1:55.133 14:37:28.532
2 1:52.053 14:39:20.585
3 1:54.081 14:41:14.666
4 1:51.975 14:43:06.641
5 1:51.290 14:44:57.931
6 1:51.566 14:46:49.497
7 1:51.259 14:48:40.756
8 1:51.021 14:50:31.777
9 1:50.455 14:52:22.232
10 1:51.125 14:54:13.357
1 1:50.801 14:56:04.158
12 1:51.810 14:57:55.968
Po. 9 - # 24 KAUTE J. - MT 77 it Frst
+1Llap
1 1:57.287 14:37:32.326
2 1:52.152 14:39:24.478
3 1:51.684 14:41:16.162
4 1:53.546 14:43:09.708
5 1:53.178 14:45:02.886
6 1:51.970 14:46:54.856
7 1:52.177 14:48:47.033
8 1:52.276 14:50:39.309
9 1:55.999 14:52:35.308
10 1:57.627 14:54:32.935
11 1:53.643 14:56:26.578
12 1:53.925 14:58:20.503
Po. 10 - # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 Ot Frst
+ 10 Laps
1 1:58.718 14:37:32.584
2 1:49.432 14:39:22.016
3 1:48.071 14:41:10.087

Fastest lap: 1:40.985
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